
−7.27

−2.07

3.12

8.32
ICGC_Rad21_targets

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

TRPM4PRRC2BMBD1PIGNFECHFECHPLCG1ASXL1LAMP1IRGQPRKAB1WDR91DNAAF1PIEZO2PHLPP1ALCAMALCAMCBFA2T3LRRK1POU2F1FANCAFANCAB9D1ALDH3A2ALDH3A2ALDH3A2OXR1CEP70NXPE3REV3LASF1AMCM9SIPA1L3SIPA1L3KPTNZNF529ZNF329POLIATP9BZNF236KLHDC4PPP2R5CPIAS2RAD51DVPS26CPDCLAGFG1STAM2EPORPDSS2ZNF354APIGLPOLR2DEFNA4ZNF799TECPR2SIK2ZNF268METTL2BSMG7TRIM24KLHDC10RASA3PEX7CDC40CD164SRPK2CBLL1GALNT10ELK4COPZ2HDAC4CITED2ATP2C1ATP2C1SLC35B1OGFOD3ZNF335ARHGEF1TAF1CCICSNRNP70SMPD2GRIN1TRMOKIZWDR59ATG12NF1COL4A4OPA3PLEKHB2STK4NEK1ASB6HIP1REFNA3IRF2BP1LIMS2WDR25GNB1LMRPS12COQ7STX2STX2ZNF26ZNF180CDK5RAP2SLC9A8TARBP1RBM19TNK2ATG4BJRKSPG7QTRT1DIDO1EZH1DCUN1D2RPL31MYCRPL28UQCC1METTL8DMAC2BCAS4BCL7CPTPN18MICAL3CYFIP2DENND1AMPZL1MPZL1IMPA2UCK2AKAP1ALG3SLC41A3SIK3SIK3TM9SF4ZNF783TRAF4PRPF6KIF22MTA1CBX4MAZH2AFXSFSWAPU2AF2MDM4CASP2CASP2CASP2KIF5CKHDRBS3TMEFF1TMEFF1EXO1CENPXXYLT1DNMBPGAREM1KCNH2KCNH2TFDP2TFDP2HEY2DNMT3BPSRC1ZNF516FCHO1WDR33INTS7INTS7IRS1EPN2EPN2SMARCA4SMARCA4SMARCA4NR2F6PRDM13PRDX2SLC16A1SLC16A1SLC16A1MESTPHGDHMYBWASF1NREPNREPMAPRE2FCRL2ACPPC3orf52TTNPRRC2CANKRD11LIG1TAF1CTLK1TLK1KLHL23DBN1DBN1CUX2IGFBP2HBEGFHBEGFCOL1A1COL1A1COL1A1THBS2COL5A1COL5A1COL5A1PTGISCOL11A1COL11A1MMP2FAPADARB1MMP20LY9LY9AKAP7SYNE1SYBUKCNN3KCNN3BCL7ABCL7AHIP1RHIP1RBFSP2ABLIM1ABLIM1PRKCADEPTORTNFSF8H1FXHMCESHMCESPTP4A3PTP4A3SLCO4A1FCGR3AMARCOCETPAMFRAMFRUSP18TMPRSS3HIPK2RAPGEF2RAPGEF2TBC1D8PLAGL1PLAGL1PLAGL1GRK5GRK5CBR3INSM1LPPLPPIL12BSLC37A1RGS7NIPSNAP3BMX2TBC1D9BTMCC1ANKHD1−EIF4EBP3ABCG1DISC1PPP3CACNTD2TSPOAP1CEACAM21PRELPKDM7ACYB561JAM3PMEPA1GIPC1EPB41L1CYTIPDOK5CORO2ASRPK2DHX32ANXA6DLGAP4DLGAP4LTBP4GPR132RASIP1PBXIP1N4BP1PLECMARK4FXYD2FXYD2DLGAP4TLDC1VPS35LWWOXNPEPL1ADAP2SIDT2FDXRSLC25A28INPP5FSPATA20KCNN4VAV2VAV2FXYD6VASPUGCGUSTMAP3K5MAP3K5USF2PRDM12TNNC2ASCL1RNF125CACNA1AONECUT2EVPLEPORRGPD8SH2B1CDC42EP4PCDHB13HSF4RAB6BSLC6A7SQSTM1RAB40BRAMP1PIPOXECE2S100A1POU2F2PYGBARVCFARVCFRPL23SNAPC4DIP2AFAM49BLRRFIP1ALPK1PRDX2ZNF224ATG16L1SND1NFATC3KMT2ALONP2LONP2LCATEXOC7ST3GAL2CD40ENGASETRPC1TRPC1BAZ2BZBTB20ZBTB20FCGR2BITM2CVPS37BDHRS7BPALLDPALLDPALLDMYLKFHL2ITGB5DIXDC1RCAN1JAM2IGFBP4CAV1CAV1NECTIN2ALDH2SGK1CTBP2PLAURPLAURSPHK1STEAP3SLC16A3SLC16A3TIMP2CFHCFHLGALS3BPDOCK4RIN2COL15A1COL4A2COL4A1MCAMMCAMLAMC1CAVIN1LOXLOXNNMTNNMTOLFML2BLAMA4PMP22FSTL1COL4A2ADAM12ADAM12LXNDPYSL3DPYSL3CDH11CDH11GFPT2LRP12TNS1IGFBP5ACKR3CPECPERRBP1RRBP1RRBP1CHST11SLC16A3CSF1RICAM1ICAM1ICAM1GALNT11CERS6CERS6KCNJ2GAS7GAS7GAS7ELMO2NPATRIOK3MALT1SKILMEF2ARNF19AATMRNF146NAB1NAB1CLIP1CLIP1RALBRDXRDXMERTKMERTKBMPR2BMPR2SIAH2SPATA2DCLRE1APCOLCE2ZEB2SYT2PLXNA2KDELC1CREB3L2TCF4TCF4TCF4TCF4TCF4SPINT2WWC1PHTF1GALNSTRIB1SERTAD3CASP6HHATCD226LLGL2ARHGEF12MED13LEPHX1PLCL1PLD1PLD1LPAR1CDC42EP4PRRX1SEPT10CDC42BPAFMO3FMO3PRDM1ITGALN4BP1OSBPL1AKIAA0513SLC30A1TVP23CSOAT1HEXIM1EDEM2TGM2TMBIM1DRAM1RNF130CD14FCER1GP2RX4TNFAIP3TNFAIP3ZYXZYXADGRE5RALGDSATP2B4CTNNA1CTNNA1RHOCQSOX1LRRC61PRKAG2BIRC7NOS3TSHZ2COBLL1METAHCYL2VAC14MAPKAPK2MAPKAPK2BCAS3PDK2CUEDC1APPAPPTGM2TGM2SLC39A8FAM198BWISP1ADAMTS2RALGDSTMC6MBPBIN1BIN1BIN1BIN1BIN1SETBP1MARCH1VAV3VAV3SP110S1PR1SIDT1MARCH3FAM222BSKAP1SELLFAM129AFAM129ASRCPLXNA1SOCS1TNIP3POU2F2GRAMD1BFNBP1FNBP1MAP3K14SNX11MYO1DADAADATRADDTRPV2CD40CD40FMO4JADE2RIPOR1RHOFDNAJB2ZFHX3C10orf76C10orf76GRAMD1CDENND1BTCAF1TCAF1ANK2TDRD7PHACTR2PHACTR2PHACTR2IL6RIL6RATP6V0A1IFI35TBX21WARSIGF2RST3GAL1RXRARXRACAPN2CYB561ITGAXITGAMITGB2CEBPAACSL1ACSL1GPR137BRAB20CSF1LCP2LCP2IL1R2IL1R2TNIKTNIKHOXB7HOXB7OVOL2HES1HES1DUSP5ZBTB32RIPOR1CACNA1ACACNA1ASIL1RUNX1NFAT5NR4A3CDH1ADRA2ARND3LPAR1HS3ST3A1ATP9AFYNFYNPLA1AIRF1ADA2GIMAP6PLEKHF1SELPLGRGL1MAFBIL15STAT4LYSTDDX60MAFIPCEF1INPP4BUBASH3AASCL1ASCL1CD2ITKSTAT1SECTM1ZBTB38WHRNWHRNPASKPASKPASKTCTN1CD86CD86CD86EEF1A2FERSEC14L1SEC14L1RABGAP1LIFNAR2DYNC1LI2SLC26A2ODR4GOLIM4TIPRLBPTFPRRC2CSPAG9AK1CAMK4ZIC1RYR2MAP7MAP7MAP7PAHCNIH3NPY1RTCF7TCF7TCF7L2TCF7L2TCF7L2TCF7L2TCF7L2GPRC5BABCC3PLA2G4CTHBDOLFM1ZFPM2ESRRGTSPAN12TPD52L1EFNB2EFNB2NUAK1PBX1COL18A1EHD2COL5A3PDGFRBNOTCH3COL14A1ZNF423MYO1BJAG1JAG1EYA2PIGRSPAG1ITGA6ITGA6MUC1C1orf106SPAG4CHPFFNDC3BWIPI1WIPI1NESRRADCRYABLMNAQPRTRTN2RTN2USP2LSAMPASTN2ASTN2HSPA4LSLC47A1KIF16BPAX2IL12AATXN7L1FAM184AKLHL3ITSN1FZD5F12CLTCL1OLFML2AADORA2BSNCAIPDPEP2TPCN1CHFRMGAT5MAST3IL18RAPPXNKCNQ2SCCPDHSCCPDHSPOCK1TRAF3IP2CCL17EPB41L4BRYR1NCALDRGS1RGS1MMP9MREGDENND3DENND3HEG1SLC12A8RARRES1RARRES1RARRES1SOCS1GSNSEMA4AMEF2BPDGFDBCL6BCL6SOBPSORL1SORL1PIK3C2BEPHA4ATF3SOCS3BCAS1GNASMGMTLYL1PTK2PTK2ITPKBLHPPJUPCIITASLC6A16P4HA2RGS16RGS16RPS6KA2EMP2CDK18RGS5RGS5RGS5CDC42BPBCHST15KLHDC10PCDHGA5PCDHGA5PCDHGA5PCDHGA5PCDHGA5PCDHGC3UBE2OPODXLSNTA1NRGNMGST2LRRN3LRRN3EFCAB2RPL26L1AHI1DUSP1DUSP1EGR1EGR1SMAD7KLF7HEG1ASAP1ESR1SYNJ2SYNJ2PTPRN2PTPRN2RAB6BSTK17BSTK17BTMOD1DUSP10DUSP10C1orf115KCNJ1MARC2COL9A3TNFRSF13BPTPN1DOCK10EPHB1EPHB1FAM149AFAM149AFAM149AMOCOSULK2NETO2CNTNAP1DGKGPECRIGF2BP2ATP1B1ATP1B1NOL4NEDD4LNEDD4LIL18R1PMAIP1PMAIP1BCL2BCL2NFATC1NFATC1NFATC1NFATC1DSG2GALNT2MAN1A1MAN1A1P3H2VASH2CHI3L2CADM1CADM1CADM1FXYD3S100A14TRIM29S100A2KRT17KRT17SERPINB2KLK10MOKHIST3H2AAGO2IFT122SLC37A4RPL39LCDC6ATAD2KIF22PLK1HADHCENPFUSP13PSMC3IPC1orf112GINS3DYRK3PRDM10SMARCA4PRDM10LIPEBORCS8KLC1RUBCNTTLL4CDK5ARF5SLC4A2ISOC2PRMT7GATBPPANTMEM161AENDOGSLC7A5KATNB1APRTSARS2NECAB3PRKCAPRKCAABHD8TMCO1ENSAKIFAP3STAG1PPM1DNR3C1STAM2BLVRBCD160ADGRG1RPRMPPM1EASXL3RECQL5RECQL5ING1ABI2ABI2BCHEASS1RELNETS2ETS2APOA1APOA1TATAHSGCSF3AKAP7SARDHTMEM121SLC17A7COMTCD34ZNF646WWOXPRR7SLC19A1DCAF15NR2F6MLXIPOGFRMBPGTF3C5CD47DIDO1FMNL1DOPEY2ZBTB7BFABP6LSRIL27RAIL27RASMPD3CRYMLDLRAD4LDLRAD4LDLRAD4GALNT12FMO5BOLA1ZNF512BZNF512BPITPNC1TIAM1TIAM1LDLRLDLRPSMD11H3F3BRPL23PCIF1MLXIPGOLGA3KMT2AKMT2AZBTB44SNX19SNX19SORBS2FHOD3INPP5APDE4APDE4ATCEA2ZCCHC14MYBPC2JAG2SLC7A6N4BP3FGFR1OPNHLRC2PCYOX1LKYAT1BANPAKAP8JADE1PIEZO1GSE1GSE1KIF21BCOQ8AITGA4ITGA4AOX1CD55RAB40BGAB1PDCD4PDCD4PDCD4PDCD4HDAC5TMCC2SNTB1SNTB1HIPK2RYKAFF3SMG7PRUNE1TPRNMT1DCAF17CPSF1LIPEPTBP3C18orf25CXCR4CXCR4MTSS1MTSS1MTSS1CIITAINPP5DFLOT2RECQL5EHMT1PXNMYO9BAGPAT3KMT2APRKAB1BICDL1ATP9BIL4RPRKCBPPP1R16BSTAT1STAT1STAT1NOTCH2ST8SIA4CASP8TOR1AIP1CR1CR1GM2AGM2AGM2ACD84CD84CD84STX16ETS1LAMP1FLI1ST6GAL1MCL1MCM3APEPRSSPAG9GNA13CXCR5CXCR5ADAM8IKZF3TTPALNCOA3NCOA3ATP11AMAPKAPK2ARHGDIACYTH1RAPGEF1JUNDJUNDBCL2L1BCL2L1RELBNFKB2SEPT9FKBP8FKBP8PLECPSD4SH3GLB2JAK3ARHGEF2PBXIP1RAB25SYT17BCL2CCR7FCMRFCMRCCR10CHIT1AKAP12COBLL1COBLL1METMETMETIQCGCR2BANK1IGSF3CHST2CD58CD58CD58CDK5R1NCF2ADAM8CFLARCFLARCFLARCFLARCFLARCFLARCFLARCFLARCFLARUNC119IL10RAHCKSERPINB8BATF3

−2.6 3.2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

ICGC_Rad21_targets
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 3713

1

108



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

ICGC_Rad21_targets
G

S
Z


